10-Port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switch
DXS-1100-10TS
Product Highlights
Overview
The DXS-1100-10TS 10 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switch is a Layer 2
10GBASE-T switch which provides an entry-level solution for Small and Medium
Businesses (SMB) wishing to deploy 10 Gb Ethernet. It is ideal for use as a network
aggregation device, or in server farms, or even for specialized 10-Gigabit to the

U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | us.dlink.com
For more information
Ordering Information
Product Description Warranty
DXS-1100-10TS 10-Port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switch with 8 10GBASE-T Ports and 2 10G SFP+ Ports Limited Lifetime1
Optional Accessories
Optical Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, SMF, up to 10Km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, MMF, up to 550m
DGS-712 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver (RJ45)
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR Transceiver, DDM, MMF, 80/300M
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR Transceiver, DDM, SMF, 10K
Direct Attach Copper (DAC) Cables
DEM-CB100S 1M (40”) 10G Direct Attach Cable for Data/Stacking DGS-1510/3420/3620 Series Switch, SFP+
DEM-CB300S 3M (118”) 10G Direct Attach Cable for Data/Stacking DGS-1510/3420/3620 Series Switch, SFP+
Network Interface Cards (NIC)
DXE-810S 10 GbE SFP+ Network Adapter PCI Express
DXE-820T 10GBASE-T Dual Port Network Adapter PCI Express
1 Limited Lifetime Warranty available in U.S.A. only.